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Meeting Notice
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Board or Commlittee Name:

Date and Time of Meeting:
Location of Meeting:
Chair of the Board:

Poitcy Sub Committee

November 28, 2022; 6:30 PM

Smith Academy, Superintendent’s Office
Ms, Rebecca Bench

District Goals

REACH FOR EXCELLENCE * GROW ENROLLMENT * NURTURE AN INVESTED COMMUNITY

Fias
Lol

AGENDA
1. Callto Order Ms. Bench
a. Disposal of Property
b. District Personnel Policy
2. Peclicy Calendar Ms. Englehardt
3. Adjoumn
Upcoming School Calendar Events:
Tuesday, Nov. 15 Sports Banquet 6:30 PM SA
Wednesday, Nov. 16 School Committee 7:00 PM Town Hall
Friday, Nov. 18 Movie Night 5:30 PM HES
Wednesday, Nov. 23 Early Release 11:15 SA /11:55 HES
Thursday, Nov. 24 NO SCHOOL
Friday, Nov. 25 NO SCHOOL
Monday, Nov. 28 All School Meeting 8:30 AM HES
Thursday, Dec. 8 SA Concert 6:00 pm Smith Academy
Wednesday, Dec.14 HES Concert 1:00 pm HES

Wednesday, Dec. 14
Wednesday, Dec. 22

Athlstic Events

School Committee

7:00 pm Town Hall

Last Day of School before Winter Break (Full Day)



